FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB G651-0027	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK			
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET				
TRADEMARKS ONLY				
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).				
Submission Type New	Conveyance Type Assignment License			
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date			
Correction of PTO Error	Merger Month Day Year 02 20 2002			
Reel # Frame #	Change of Name			
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Other Release of security interest			
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date			
Name Finova Capital Corporation	Month Day Year 02 20 2002			
Formerly successor in interest to Sirrom Capital Cororation				
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership V Corporation Association				
Other				
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Delaware				
Receiving Party Mark If additional names of receiving parties attached				
Name Schear Financial Services, Inc.				
DBA/AKA/TA				
Composed of				
Address (line 1) 36 West Third Street				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3) Dayton	Ohio 45402			
City	State/Country Zip Code			
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership ssignment to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic				
Other	representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate			
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY				

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Budget Package 0681-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS

Mall documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231
TRADEMARK

REEL: 002418 FRAME: 0164

	4405		U.S. Department of Commerce		
FORM PTO-1 Expires 08/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	618B Page 2	<u>'</u>	Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK		
Domestic R	epresentative Name and Address	Enter for the first Receivin	ng Party only.		
Name [
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (414) 277-5675					
Name	Marta S. Levine				
Address (line 1)	Quarles & Brady LLP				
Address (line 2)	411 East Wisconsin Avenue				
Address (line 3)	Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202				
Address (line 4)					
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document # 1					
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark If additional numbers attached					
Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).					
Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s)					
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1					
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00					
Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account					
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 17-0055					
	Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes 🔽 No 🔝				
Statement and Signature					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.					
Marta S. Levi	ne Mach	Leucice gnature	February 25, 2002		
Name	of Person Signing Si	gnature	Date Signed		

TRADEMARK REEL: 002418 FRAME: 0165

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Registrant: Schear Financial Services, Inc.

Mark: CASH EXCHANGE

Registration No.: 2,219,242

Int. Class No.: 036

Issue Date: January 19, 1999

Secured Party: Finova Capital Corporation, as successor to

Sirrom Capital Corporation

Reel/Frame No.: 1837/0724

Date of Recordation of

Security Interest: December 29, 1998

NOTICE OF RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

FEE

Box Assignments Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Washington DC 20231

Dear Sir:

Notice is hereby given that the security interest in the trademark and trademark registration listed above (and in the goodwill of the business connected with said trademark and trademark registration) is hereby released as of the date indicated below.

Date: February <u>(C)</u>, 2002

Respectfully submitted,

Finova Capital Corporation, as successor to

nach hevine

Sirrom Cap tal Corporation

3y: 7

|Wame:

Philips Clar

Title:

Certificate of Mailing

I hereby certify that this "Notice of Release of Security Interest" is being sent via facsimile to the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington DC 20231.

Date of Signature and Facsimile:

RECORDED: 02/25/2002

February **25**, 2002

1 - QBMKE/5197389.1

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002418 FRAME: 0166...